

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20164-20165/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/1999 in WP 2061 and  
2062/94 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH ELECTRICIANS INDIA P.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( With Appln(s). for stay )

Date : 03/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv. for  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Shailendra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Special leave granted.  
Hearing of the appeal expedited.  
Status quo to continue during the pendency of the  
appeal.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(R.K. Soneja)  
Court Master